CULAPAN as his Atty-in-Fact, 
with residence and postal addresses at BLK. 26, LOT 26, 
PH. 3, LUXURY SERIES MAMATID, CABUYAO, LAGUNA 
and LOT 20, BLOCK 26, THE ISTANA SUBDIVISION, AMA-
YA, TANZA, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
as of April 15, 2024 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY 
SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT PE-
SOS & 95/100 (P756,448.95), inclusive of interest and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 20 SEP 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

JARGUE, single with postal address at 10 BLOCK BLK 
6 UNITY FREEDOM PARKVILLE, SILANGAN 1, ROSARIO, 
CAVITE and LOT 33 BLOCK 18, PAGSIBOL VILLAGE 2, 
BARANGAY TIMALAN, NAIC, CAVITE to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of April 16, 2024 amounts to 
ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR PESOS AND 12/100 
(P1,114,374.12) Philippine currency, inclusive of interest, 
penalties and other charges, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at public auction on September 24, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in 
the morning or soon thereafter at the main entrance of the 
Office of the Ex-Officio Sheriff at the Hall of Justice formerly

[...]

the Debtors/Mortgagors, ROCHELLE ALARAS TABANERA, 
with residence and postal address at (1) 1203 Teodoro San 
Luis Street, Pandacan, Manila; and 2) B15 L100 PH6 Kens-
ington Brgy. Navarro, General Trias, Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of 31 May 2024 amounts to ONE
MILLION FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED NINETY SIX PESOS AND 12/100 (Php 
1,497,696.12) including interest, penalties, expenses and 
other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set 
at public auction on 20 SEP 2024 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

UNTALAN CRUZ, with residence and postal address at (1) 
Blk. 10 Lot 2 Pres. Quezon St., Commonwealth Heights 
Subd., Batasan Commonwealth, Quezon City, and (2) 
Lot 46 Blk. 1 Pasong Camachile, Gen. Trias, Cavite to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 21 May 2024 
amounts to EIGHT MILLION EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN PESOS AND 29/100 
(PHP8,089,637.29), exclusive of interest, penalties and 
other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will 
set at public auction on 20 SEP 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Gov-
ernment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol

[...]

TRIAS, PROVINCE OF CAVITE, ISLAND OF LU-
ZON
BOUNDARIES:
LINE	 DIRECTION	 ADJOINING LOT(S)
1-2	 NW	 LOT 45, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-030060
2-3	 NE	 LOT 157, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-030060
3-4	 SE	 LOT 47, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-030060
4-6-1	 SW	 ROAD LOT 2, PCS-04-030060
AREA: ONE HUNDRED FOUR (104) SQUARE METERS, 
MORE OR LESS

All sealed bids must be submitted to the under-
signed on the above-stated time and date.
	 In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date and time, it shall be held on, 04 OCT 
2024 without further notice.